Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation M I‘C a'A 0'50/'

Office sought or ballot question Ciiy C ornCil District EJC/I Ffﬁl‘//‘c
Type of \/ Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report

staolc::;frr; or corporation report from 5//4/22_ to 6/27/22

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ 25! ) TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ l) @0 . 74(
IN-KIND + $
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount
6lil22 frinted Camlaran Matersials $50Y. s5¢

i ' Digi4el Idrafthics $32.50

6/2.3/22 | Stamfs $11¢.00

TOTAL 4 713.06

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

| certify that this is a full and true statement. qu. m é/Z 9/22

Signature Date

Printed Name MI.C ah WSOA Telephone 6/2. ‘80/~ ‘Ill4 Email (if available)Mi(Ab\aM;[a’\U/”A 017

address 12900 TechNolog¥ 0f: Af+. L't/.s-‘ Eden f/'l"/"C‘.M/V 55344




Contributions from a single source that exceeded $100.00.

Date

5/14/22

5/14/22

6/15/22

6/15/22

6/15/22

6/15/22

6/16/22

6/16/22

6/17/22

Amount

$325

$325

$100

$100

$100

$250

$100

$100

$100

First
Name

Jerry

Liz

John

Bruce

Shannon

Nicholas

Corey

Pamela

Thomas

Last Name Address
100
Amber
Olson Lane
100
Amber
Olson Lane
6441
Bretton
Kunitz Way
5905
Chateau
Kaskubar Rd NW
18079
Brick Mill
Burns Run
3100
Dakota
Morgan Ave S
15813
Porchlight
Miltimore Lane
1560 9th
Seaser Ave NE
11185
Anderson
Lakes
Knecht Pkwy

City

Mankato

Mankato

Chanhassen

Rochester

Strongsville

Minneapolis

Eden Prairie

Owatonna

Eden Prairie

State

MN

MN

MN

MN

OH

MN

MN

MN

MN

56001

56001

55317

55901

44136

55416

55347

55060

55344

Employer

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

CEO, WAB Strategic

Attorney, Mohrman, Kaardal &
Erickson

Managing Partner, Rauschenberger
Partners

Retired

Attorney, Bridge Law Group



6/18/22

6/21/22

6/23/22

6/24/2022

$100

$200

$100

$250

Brenna

David

Roz

Robert

Koehler

Jelle

Peterson

Prigge

12516
Tilton
Trail N
2201
Noble
Ave N
12295
162nd St
wW
18134
Evener
Way

Rogers
Golden
Valley

Lakeville

Eden Prairie

MN

MN

MN

MN

55374

55422

55044

55346

Homemaker
Retired
Relator, APPRO Development and

CERRON Properties

Retired



